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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jonah Bradley          M3039         1/14       18:36       37:40    6:04       37:39
2     Ben Reisinger          M3039         2/14       18:32       37:51    6:06       37:50
3     Doug Trent             M4049         1/17       20:11       41:05    6:37       41:04
4     Paul Hanley            M5059         1/10       20:19       41:25    6:40       41:23
5     Mike Grace             M4049         2/17       20:48       41:53    6:44       41:50
6     Shawn Sass             M4049         3/17       20:43       42:24    6:50       42:22
7     Daren Konda            M4049         4/17       20:42       42:54    6:54       42:51
8     Tom Volk               M5059         2/10       22:07       44:46    7:12       44:44
9     Jose Zamarripa         M4049         5/17       21:46       45:34    7:20       45:32
10    Cody Feist             M2029          1/9       24:22       47:59    7:42       47:50
11    Mark Jones             M6069          1/4       23:20       48:02    7:44       47:59
12    Jeff Mangus            M4049         6/17       24:23       48:15    7:45       48:07
13    Matt Cabrera           M4049         7/17       24:04       48:31    7:48       48:28
14    Randy Jarzynka         M6069          2/4       23:34       48:37    7:49       48:34
15    Jeff Voss              M5059         3/10       24:24       49:32    7:58       49:27
16    Marty Ertz             M3039         3/14       24:20       49:44    7:58       49:27
17    Serena Hert            F2029         1/21       25:40       51:27    8:17       51:26
18    Alexa Krajewski        F3039         1/25       25:36       52:01    8:22       51:57
19    Casey Bowling          M4049         8/17       25:27       53:35    8:37       53:32
20    Greg Salton            M4049         9/17       26:30       53:45    8:38       53:39
21    Michael Faber          M2029          2/9       26:15       54:05    8:41       53:57
22    Connor Devish          M2029          3/9       25:21       54:10    8:42       54:01
23    Evan Nicholson         M2029          4/9       27:54       54:53    8:48       54:37
24    Rainy Cadenhead        F4049         1/11       27:09       54:50    8:49       54:44
25    Mike King              M3039         4/14       28:09       55:04    8:51       54:57
26    Andrea King            F2029         2/21       26:30       55:11    8:52       55:04
27    Shelby Hinman          F2029         3/21       27:45       55:31    8:52       55:05
28    Guillermo Rico         M4049        10/17       26:48       55:46    8:55       55:23
29    Dale Vorce             M5059         4/10       27:41       55:44    8:55       55:23
30    Kyra McCollum          F2029         4/21       27:45       56:25    9:01       55:59
31    Kevin Fernandez        M2029          5/9       26:16       56:05    9:01       56:01
32    Nicole Abrahams        F4049         2/11       27:47       56:12    9:02       56:05
33    Amanda Mixan           F2029         5/21       26:33       56:11    9:02       56:07
34    Shawn Quigley          M4049        11/17       27:59       56:16    9:03       56:13
35    Cara Averna            F3039         2/25       27:23       56:21    9:04       56:15
36    Azhar Bux              M4049        12/17       28:07       56:18    9:04       56:17
37    Justine Truckenbrod    F3039         3/25       27:44       56:41    9:04       56:20
38    David Greer            M3039         5/14       27:25       56:52    9:06       56:33
39    Kelli Eriksen          F4049         3/11       28:00       56:51    9:07       56:36
40    Mya Eriksen            F0119          1/3       28:01       56:51    9:07       56:37
41    Tanner Hilbrands       M2029          6/9       27:46       57:25    9:12       57:05
42    Heather Ingerson       F2029         6/21       28:46       57:40    9:13       57:15
43    Ahren Bonnema          M4049        13/17       27:38       57:21    9:14       57:17
44    Brigham Killips        M2029          7/9       28:35       57:48    9:15       57:29
45    Melissa Rosenthal      F2029         7/21       28:35       57:51    9:16       57:32
46    Alfred Maina           M4049        14/17       27:24       58:36    9:16       57:33
47    Stacie Knehans         F3039         4/25       28:59       58:50    9:23       58:17
48    John Nguyen-Lam        M2029          8/9       28:29       58:29    9:24       58:21
49    Katie Byrd             F3039         5/25       30:08       58:47    9:25       58:29
50    Saijai McGuire         F4049         4/11       27:50       58:37    9:26       58:36
51    Paige Hilbrands        F2029         8/21       28:56       59:08    9:28       58:47
52    Hannah Kim-Ferger      F2029         9/21       28:52       59:26    9:31       59:06
53    Jason Enterline        M3039         6/14       29:10     1:01:09    9:49     1:00:57
54    Sean Ingerson          M3039         7/14       31:14     1:01:28    9:50     1:01:03
55    Jillian Bailey         F0119          2/3       29:20     1:01:35    9:51     1:01:11
56    Jennifer Gilg          F5059          1/9       30:57     1:01:43    9:54     1:01:27
57    Tim Raglin             M5059         5/10       32:10     1:02:10    9:56     1:01:42
58    Ernest Desimone        M5059         6/10       31:28     1:02:14   10:00     1:02:06
59    Ashley Scott           F2029        10/21       29:43     1:03:06   10:09     1:03:00
60    Gregg Fuesel           M5059         7/10       30:36     1:03:26   10:12     1:03:18
61    Ashton Krueger         F2029        11/21       31:32     1:03:52   10:14     1:03:32
62    Sarah Trujillo         F2029        12/21       30:21     1:04:02   10:16     1:03:43
63    Christin Close         F3039         6/25       32:42     1:04:15   10:19     1:04:03
64    Ashley Jones-Scroggins F4049         5/11       32:17     1:04:34   10:21     1:04:14
65    Cathi McMaster         F4049         6/11       31:33     1:04:39   10:21     1:04:16
66    Jan Wiepen             F5059          2/9       31:38     1:04:49   10:23     1:04:27
67    Karl Wilhelm           M2029          9/9       30:58     1:05:16   10:26     1:04:47
68    Andrew Kaye-Skinner    M3039         8/14       33:29     1:05:14   10:28     1:04:59
69    Nicole Kaye-Skinner    F3039         7/25       33:28     1:05:14   10:28     1:04:59
70    Lisa Chinn             F4049         7/11       28:44     1:06:06   10:37     1:05:59
71    Erin Kruger            F2029        13/21       31:05     1:07:16   10:48     1:07:07
72    Erika Bach             F2029        14/21       31:46     1:07:38   10:50     1:07:16
73    Terry Thompson         M5059         8/10       33:45     1:08:00   10:52     1:07:29
74    Kristin Cannon         F3039         8/25       32:14     1:08:28   10:59     1:08:13
75    Amy Kaspar             F3039         9/25       32:15     1:08:28   10:59     1:08:13
76    Allison McKamy         F3039        10/25       32:18     1:08:33   11:00     1:08:20
77    Sabrina Stratman       F2029        15/21       35:26     1:09:59   11:13     1:09:37
78    John Etheridge         M6069          3/4       35:51     1:10:14   11:14     1:09:44
79    Bert Lammli            M7099          1/3       34:51     1:10:19   11:16     1:09:56
80    Jennifer Ramey         F3039        11/25       33:41     1:10:42   11:19     1:10:16
81    Katie Stratman         F3039        12/25       35:27     1:11:09   11:24     1:10:46
82    Jolene Sequenzia       F3039        13/25       34:27     1:11:15   11:25     1:10:57
83    Sarah Starr            F3039        14/25       36:18     1:12:21   11:37     1:12:07
84    Matt Starr             M3039         9/14       36:19     1:12:23   11:37     1:12:09
85    Bailey Peterson-Wilhel F2029        16/21       36:30     1:13:23   11:44     1:12:54
86    Jennifer Uphoff        F3039        15/25       34:40     1:13:33   11:48     1:13:19
87    Laura Manning          F3039        16/25       33:13     1:13:33   11:48     1:13:20
88    Melvin Baumert         M7099          2/3       35:46     1:13:50   11:49     1:13:25
89    Molly Engebretson      F2029        17/21       34:29     1:13:51   11:52     1:13:41
90    Srinivasan Madhusudan  M3039        10/14       34:54     1:14:25   11:59     1:14:25
91    Katelyn Lohaus         F3039        17/25       36:05     1:15:39   12:09     1:15:26
92    Candy Myler            F4049         8/11       37:33     1:17:50   12:28     1:17:25
93    Alyssa Greer           F3039        18/25       36:38     1:17:56   12:30     1:17:37
94    Marley Tracy           F0119          3/3       38:44     1:18:06   12:32     1:17:48
95    Matthew Tracy          M4049        15/17       38:44     1:18:06   12:32     1:17:49
96    Cindy Weis             F5059          3/9       37:34     1:18:16   12:32     1:17:53
97    Eileen Gralewski       F5059          4/9       38:48     1:18:42   12:37     1:18:22
98    Sheri Noar             F6069          1/3       37:21     1:20:09   12:52     1:19:53
99    Deirdre McKinley       F5059          5/9       40:45     1:20:50   12:58     1:20:30
100   Hollis Buffkins        F5059          6/9       39:48     1:20:50   12:58     1:20:31
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101   Joseph Bac             M3039        11/14       40:05     1:23:00   13:17     1:22:33
102   Kate Cooper            F3039        19/25       39:57     1:23:20   13:21     1:22:54
103   Sam Cooper             M3039        12/14       39:57     1:23:20   13:21     1:22:55
104   Hilary Enterline       F3039        20/25       40:20     1:23:24   13:24     1:23:11
105   Aaron Briggs           M3039        13/14       41:03     1:23:55   13:30     1:23:50
106   Emily Wood             F2029        18/21       41:03     1:23:55   13:30     1:23:50
107   Cheryl Clayton         F6069          2/3       40:24     1:24:37   13:35     1:24:19
108   Ise Spears             F2029        19/21       41:29     1:25:00   13:37     1:24:36
109   Heather Nissen         F4049         9/11       43:49     1:25:39   13:43     1:25:12
110   Chelsea Buck           F3039        21/25       43:49     1:26:02   13:47     1:25:34
111   Patricia Hall          F5059          7/9       38:55     1:26:00   13:49     1:25:47
112   Bradley Hall           M5059         9/10       39:19     1:26:03   13:49     1:25:49
113   Jeffrey Allison        M6069          4/4       40:53     1:29:05   14:16     1:28:39
114   Megan Fellner          F4049        10/11       44:17     1:29:56   14:24     1:29:28
115   Kysa Koenigs           F3039        22/25       44:18     1:29:56   14:24     1:29:29
116   Sharon Rose Suite      F6069          3/3       44:12     1:30:52   14:37     1:30:46
117   Chris Bonnema          M4049        16/17       45:01     1:31:48   14:45     1:31:40
118   Ashley Korus           F3039        23/25       43:16     1:32:30   14:50     1:32:07
119   Laura Bush             F2029        20/21       46:32     1:34:33   15:08     1:34:00
120   Matthew Rosenfeld      M4049        17/17       49:24     1:36:47   15:30     1:36:17
121   Leann Pettit           F3039        24/25       49:24     1:37:08   15:33     1:36:38
122   Michelle Pope          F5059          8/9       49:49     1:37:12   15:37     1:37:01
123   Devin Philips          M3039        14/14       51:13     1:43:36   16:36     1:43:05
124   Lauren Graham          F4049        11/11       51:12     1:43:41   16:37     1:43:10
125   Elaine Weese           F2029        21/21       52:26     1:45:07   16:52     1:44:45
126   Emily Hellbusch        F3039        25/25       52:23     1:45:13   16:53     1:44:49
127   Stephen Gralewski      M5059        10/10       51:41     1:47:56   17:19     1:47:35
128   John Prichard          M7099          3/3     1:01:10     2:08:37   20:38     2:08:08
129   Tracy Daley            F5059          9/9     1:07:04     2:22:02   22:49     2:21:45

Generated March 20, 2026 at 5:16 PM 2/2


